Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

February 27, 2020
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Planning Retreat

Agenda

February 27, 2019

(Council and Department Heads AM)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Overview and Introduction

Roles and Expectations of Council and Staff

Break

Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates

2020 Strategic Vision Plan — Ricky L. Clark Jr., City Manager
Department Update & Future Planning — Wilfred Norwood, Police Chief

Department Update & Future Planning — Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir.
Department Update & Future Planning — Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator

Lunch
Department Update & Future Planning — Ricky Clark, City Manager
Derry Walker, Code Enforcement
David Allen, Community Development
Economic Development Activity Update — Ricky L. Clark, Jr., City Manager

Break

Discussion regarding Citywide Capital Improvement Plan & Financial
Policy

Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation

Adjourn for the Day



February 28, 2019

Stone Lodge at Merrimac Lakes

140 Pylant Street
Senoia, Georgia 30276

(Council and City Manager)

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Continental Breakfast

One Street Residential Presentation — Dave Dixon

Break

Municipal Complex Discussion — Eric Peek, Senior Project Manager

The Ysis Bed and Breakfast Presentation — 167 South McDonough Street

Lunch — Nick and Norms — 20 Main Street Senoia, Georgia 30276
Lunch Speaker “Harold Simmons, Senoia City Manager”

Tour of Downtown Senoia
Roles and Expectations of Mayor & Council

Councilmembers Requested Action Items
e Tuition Reimbursement Program
Mayor Joy B. Day
e Discussion on City Firetruck, Cameras at Lee Street
Councilman Ed Wise
e Council Meeting Protocol, Open Dialogue
w/Council, Updates from City Manager
Councilwoman Pat Sebo
e Tara Blvd Noise Abatement
Councilwoman Tracey Messick
e Cops Grants
Councilwoman Donya Sartor
Break

Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation

Adjourn for the Day



