



Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

February 27, 2020

Low Temp Industries
1947 Bill Casey Parkway
Jonesboro, Georgia



Facilitated by Gordon Maner

Planning Retreat

Agenda



February 27, 2019

(Council and Department Heads AM)

8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introduction
9:10 AM	Roles and Expectations of Council and Staff
9:45 AM	Break
10:00 AM	Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates
11:00 AM	<u>2020 Strategic Vision Plan – Ricky L. Clark Jr., City Manager</u> Department Update & Future Planning – Wilfred Norwood, Police Chief Department Update & Future Planning – Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir. Department Update & Future Planning – Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Department Update & Future Planning – Ricky Clark, City Manager Derry Walker, Code Enforcement David Allen, Community Development
2:00 PM	Economic Development Activity Update – Ricky L. Clark, Jr., City Manager
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Discussion regarding Citywide Capital Improvement Plan & Financial Policy
3:30 PM	Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
4:00 PM	Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation
5:00 PM	Adjourn for the Day

February 28, 2019

Stone Lodge at Merrimac Lakes
140 Pylant Street
Senoia, Georgia 30276

(Council and City Manager)

8:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM	One Street Residential Presentation – Dave Dixon
9:50 AM	Break
10:00 AM	Municipal Complex Discussion – Eric Peek, Senior Project Manager
11:15 AM	The Ysis Bed and Breakfast Presentation – 167 South McDonough Street
12:00 PM	Lunch – <i>Nick and Norms – 20 Main Street Senoia, Georgia 30276</i> <i>Lunch Speaker “Harold Simmons, Senoia City Manager”</i>
1:00 PM	Tour of Downtown Senoia
2:30 PM	Roles and Expectations of Mayor & Council
3:00 PM	Councilmembers Requested Action Items <ul style="list-style-type: none">• <i>Tuition Reimbursement Program</i> Mayor Joy B. Day• <i>Discussion on City Firetruck, Cameras at Lee Street</i> Councilman Ed Wise• <i>Council Meeting Protocol, Open Dialogue w/Council, Updates from City Manager</i> Councilwoman Pat Sebo• <i>Tara Blvd Noise Abatement</i> Councilwoman Tracey Messick• <i>Cops Grants</i> Councilwoman Donya Sartor
3:45 PM	Break
4:00 PM	Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
4:30 PM	Next Steps, Wrap Up, Evaluation
5:00 PM	Adjourn for the Day